
	
  17th Yangphel Open Archery Tournament 2013
PHUENTSHOLING	
  League	
  Fixture

7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM

Gatsor	
  Six Sons	
  of	
  Sombekha P/Ling	
  Ravens Druk	
  Phuensum	
  5 NO	
  NAME Crouching	
  Tiger Penden	
  Tsi	
  Sa Shenphen	
  Fwra

5	
  Idiots Palden	
  Drukpa Bloody	
  Bhadurs BFAL	
  (	
  B	
  )	
   A.R.	
  Pinsum	
  United Gatsor	
  Six NO	
  NAME Sangdongma

Lhamoyzingkha	
  United Lothuen BFAL	
  (	
  A	
  )	
   A.R.	
  Pinsum	
  United Sons	
  of	
  Sombekha Palas Bhutan	
  Expression	
  T	
  &	
  
T

5	
  Idiots

7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM

A.R.	
  Pinsum	
  United Bhutan	
  Expression	
  T	
  &	
  TNO	
  NAME B.I.G The	
  Archers Bhutan	
  Expression	
  T	
  &	
  TDemon	
  Conquerors Penden	
  Tsi	
  Sa

Crouching	
  Tiger Demon	
  Conquerors "	
  President	
  5	
  " Ganapati Tshe-­‐	
  Ring-­‐	
  Tshe-­‐	
  Nga Thonglay	
  Doe	
  -­‐	
  Riri All	
  MD	
  (	
  Mad	
  Dogs	
  ) Pang	
  Tshen

Fresh	
  Five Lothuen Bloody	
  Bhadurs Crouching	
  Tiger Druk	
  Sentob	
  Const. BFAL	
  (	
  A	
  )	
   Gatsor	
  Six P/Ling	
  Ravens

7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM

Druk	
  Phuensum	
  5 Shotak Sichey Lothuen P/Ling	
  Ravens BFAL	
  (	
  B	
  ) Sons	
  of	
  Sombekha Samtse	
  Charo

B.I.G Sangdongma Shotak Druk	
  Sentob	
  Const. Sichey Ganapati The	
  Archers Phuntsholing	
  Akazati

Sichey Tshe-­‐	
  Ring-­‐	
  Tshe-­‐	
  Nga Fresh	
  Five Samtse	
  Dramzop Samtse	
  Charo Shotak Penden	
  Matram	
  Rutra Lhamoyzingkha	
  United

7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM

Demon	
  Conquerors Pang	
  Tshen "	
  President	
  5	
  " Penden	
  Tsi	
  Sa B.I.G Druk	
  Phuensum	
  5 Thonglay	
  Doe	
  -­‐	
  Riri Penden	
  Matram	
  Rutra

Shenphen	
  Fwra "	
  President	
  5	
  " Shenphen	
  Fwra Fresh	
  Five Phuntsholing	
  Akazati All	
  MD	
  (	
  Mad	
  Dogs	
  ) BFAL	
  (	
  B	
  ) Jabab	
  Five

Samtse	
  Charo Thonglay	
  Doe	
  -­‐	
  Riri Samtse	
  Dramzop Palas Jabab	
  Five Palas Druk	
  Sentob	
  Const. Samtse	
  Dramzop

Saturday August 03

7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM

Bloody	
  Bhadurs Palden	
  Drukpa Pang	
  Tshen All	
  MD	
  (	
  Mad	
  Dogs	
  ) BFAL	
  (	
  A	
  )	
  

Lhamoyzingkha	
  United Tshe-­‐	
  Ring-­‐	
  Tshe-­‐	
  Nga 5	
  Idiots Sangdongma Ganapati

The	
  Archers Jabab	
  Five Penden	
  Matram	
  Rutra Phuntsholing	
  Akazati Palden	
  Drukpa

Saturay July 20 Sunday July 21

Thursday July 25 Friday July 26 Saturday July 27
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Sunday July 28 Monday July 29

Friday July 19

Tuesday July 30 Wednesday July 31
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Tuesday July 16 Wednesday July 17 Thursday July 18

Monday July 22 Tuesday July 23
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Wednesday July 24
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Thursday August 01 Friday August 02


